
I.D.:	41504874

Module	SFP

Data
publicarii

27.01.20 Coduri	CPV 31731100-0

Pretul
estimativ:

75.572,00	RON	-	75.572,00	RON 	 	

Descriere: SFP-10G-SR	x	60	buc;	10G	SFP+twinax	DAC	cable	10m	x	20	buc;	10G	SFP+twinax	DAC	cable
5m	x	20	buc;	10G	SFP+twinax	DAC	cable	1,5	m	x	20	buc;	10G	SFP+twinax	DAC	cable	1m	x	20
buc;	1000BASE-LX/LH	SFP	transceiver	module,	MMF/SMF	1310	nm	x	8	buc.


